4,» CHEMITOOL

hardware and tools

SAP
CHT200810
CHT300560
CHT150404
CHT300100
CHT100304
CHT100302

SAP
CH8M50100300300
CH8M50100300400

@ WELDING

MIG TORCHES 501A

CHEMITOOL MIG Torches with 3 and 4 meters. Suitable for welding work. The nozzles have

a larger or smaller diameter bore depending on the thickness to be cut.

ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION
CONICAL NOZZLE
WHITE DIFFUSER
MS NOZZLE SUPPORT
TR-501 SWANNECK (16MM SWANNECK)
NOZZLE M8-10-1,2MM
NOZZLE M8-10-1MM

DESCRIPTION EAN
8XM-501D MIG TORCHES 3 METERS 5608907553725
8XM-501D MIG TORCHES 4 METERS 8717907208867

Note: The technical information provided, either verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as collaboration without
commitment. The use of the product is beyond our control, thus, we rule out any responsibility for its improper use. The customer is responsible to confirm
and validate (by testing) if the product is suitable for the process and the type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the

products, according to our standards.

www.chemitool.com

MKT02/21
ldel




