





MIG TORCHES 501A

CHEMITOOL MIG Torches with 3 and 4 meters. Suitable for welding work. The nozzles have a larger or smaller diameter bore depending on the thickness to be cut.

ACCESSORIES

SAP	DESCRIPTION	
CHT200810	CONICAL NOZZLE	
CHT300560	WHITE DIFFUSER	
CHT150404	MS NOZZLE SUPPORT	
CHT300100	TR-501 SWANNECK (16MM SWANNECK)	
CHT100304	NOZZLE M8-10-1,2MM	
CHT100302	NOZZLE M8-10-1MM	

SAP	DESCRIPTION	EAN
CH8M50100300300	8XM-501D MIG TORCHES 3 METERS	5608907553725
CH8M50100300400	8XM-501D MIG TORCHES 4 METERS	8717907208867

Note: The technical information provided, either verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as collaboration without commitment. The use of the product is beyond our control, thus, we rule out any responsibility for its improper use. The customer is responsible to confirm and validate (by testing) if the product is suitable for the process and the type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products, according to our standards.